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6
16:07

2650 m
19.500 €

Autostart

Communaute D'Agglomeration- Px Jean Lain
Rennpreis: 19.500 € (8.775 4.875 2.730 1.560 975 390 195)
PRIX DE LA COMMUNAUTE D'AGGLOMERATION Breed 4 DU PAYS DE GEX Class E Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 19.500. - 
harnessed. - metres 2.650. 8.775, 4.875, 2.730, 1.560, 975, 390, 195.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. For years 4, not having won 31.000. 

1
2650

ML: 10,0

Jasmin De La Cour
4j. b hors W (Boccador De Simm - Star Dete)

Trainer: Jonathan Cuoq
Besitzer: Corine Berger
Züchter: S.C.E.A. De La Tour

Florian Desmigneux

2023: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    13.590 € 2022: 11  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    15.490 €15,2 29.080 €
18.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 1 15,2 2650A 15.000 J. Cuoq Jasmin De La Cour, Jasmin D'Enogat, Jacki
24.07 Feurs 8 16,6 2875B 20.000 95,0 J. Cuoq Jeson Boy, Jipsy Des Aires, Jazzy One
17.04 Cavaillon dis 2525A 19.500 34,0 J. Cuoq Jaguar Bourbon, Joyeuse Mab, Jaguar De 
29.03 Marseille (À Borél unpl 2300A 23.000 77,0 S. Cingland Justine Face, Jakarta Du Levant, Jaliska De
05.03 Chatillon-Sur-Chal dis 2675B Monte 16.500 Ch. Bouteiller In Love De Valmier, Impact Du Caux, Infailli

2
ML: 12,0

Jolan Boy
4j. b hors W (Django Riff - Que Sera Nueva)

Trainer: Herve Chauve-Laffay
Besitzer: Claude Baux
Züchter: Claude Baux

Benjamin Chauve-Laffay

2023: 7  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    8.950 € 2022: 14  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    19.630 €14,8 28.710 €
05.08 Vichy 2 15,3 2800A 22.000 20,0 B. Chauve-Laffay Jack Du Cebe, Jolan Boy, Jamaicain
08.07 Vichy 6 14,9 2150A 22.000 33,0 B. Chauve-Laffay Josio Du Pommereux, Jenjoy Maybe, Jeson
14.06 Vichy 5 14,8 2150A 22.000 105,0 Q. Chauve-Laffay Jeu Set Et Smile, Juno De Banville, Justify 
27.05 Hyères 8 15,8 2650A 16.500 K. Devienne Jamoure Depe, Jeen Lover, Jolie A La Bruy
29.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 4 15,2 2000A 21.000 14,0 Q. Chauve-Laffay Jipsy Des Aires, Jango, Jesco De La Vallee

3
ML: 14,0

Juliano De Play
4j. b hors W (Dragon Du Fresne - All Moon)

Trainer: Benoit Rouer
Besitzer: S. Haouzi
Züchter: S.C.E.A. Serge Delaunay

Benoit Rouer

2023: 8  Starts - 0  Siege - 0  Plätze    1.870 € 2022: 24  Starts - 0  Siege - 2  Plätze    24.650 €14,5 29.270 €
18.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 6 17,3 2700B 10.000 B. Rouer Joyce Draliam, Just Us, Java D'Urzy
02.08 Enghien 7 15,4 2875B 35.000 172,0 B. Rouer Jeremy D'As, Jumbo De Ja Yo, Joko De Lo
30.07 Enghien 9 19,5 2875B 18.000 32,0 B. Rouer Jack L'eventreur, Incredible Go, Jolie De Co
17.06 Enghien 8 14,5 2150A 35.000 127,0 B. Rouer Jojo Lapin, Jackson Haufor, Jiosco Des Om
11.05 La Capelle unpl 2750B 23.000 74,0 B. Rouer Jirenzo, John River, Jack Du Barbey

4
ML: 28,0

Jaeger Man
4j. noi. pa W (Brillantissime - Urmate)

Trainer: Jonathan Cuoq
Besitzer: Ch. Schandrin
Züchter: M. Christian Schandrin

Alexandre Abrivard

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    4.710 € 2022: 16  Starts - 1  Sieg - 3  Plätze    23.390 €14,8 28.100 €
16.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 3 15,8 2675B 18.500 J. Cuoq Jodleuse Mag, Joyau Du Chatelet, Jaeger 
14.07 Jullianges 9 2425B 18.000 J. Cuoq Jitane Vallee, Jerko Des Budents, Jandice S
02.07 Saint-Galmier dis 2675B 20.000 14,0 J. Chavatte Juan Carlos Gifont, Jasper Johns, Jipsy Des
22.06 Vichy 9 17,6 2975B 22.000 96,0 J. Cuoq Jazzy Absolute, Jeagle Dream, Joker D'Occ
14.06 Vichy 6 14,8 2150A 22.000 148,0 J. Cuoq Jeu Set Et Smile, Juno De Banville, Justify 

5
ML: 92,0

Jouvence Du Donjon
4j. al. br S (Booster Winner - Science Du Donj

Trainer: Mickael Cormy
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Vieux Chene
Züchter: M. Florian Picart

Martin Cormy

2023: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    21.075 € 2022: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    9.040 €13,8 30.115 €
15.08 Cagnes-Sur-Mer unpl 2700A 18.500 Martin Cormy Java D'Aunou, Juve D'Heripre, Jade Dalam
29.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 6 15,6 2925B 26.000 13,0 Martin Cormy Jenny Legend, Jade Dalameda, Juve D'Heri
21.07 Cagnes-Sur-Mer 5 14,4 2150A 18.500 Mickael Cormy Jasonia Danica, Jenny Legend, Jenny D'Eur
21.04 Marseille (À Vivau 6 18,9 2675B 19.500 6,8 Martin Cormy June De Rougemont, Jealousy Love, Justin
14.04 Lyon (À Parilly) 1 13,8 2000A 21.000 10,0 Martin Cormy Jouvence Du Donjon, Jet Set Roc, Julia Ven

6
ML: 15,0

Joyce Pipol
4j. b hors S (Uncaring - Ushuaia Des Bois)

Trainer: Pierre Brassard
Besitzer: Pierre Brassard
Züchter: M. Pierre Brassard

Quentin Chauve-Laffay

2023: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    4.830 € 2022: 9  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    25.210 €14,8 30.040 €
30.07 Aix-Les-Bains 5 2725B 13.000 C. Jacob Je Viens Du Sud, Jessica Turgot, Idra Desb
28.06 Vichy 3 16,5 2975B 22.000 30,0 Q. Chauve-Laffay Joye De Fantasia, Jadiosa D'Ohara, Joyce 
14.06 Vichy 5 14,8 2150A 22.000 35,0 B. Ruet Jupanquie Tonique, Jitana Wild, Julia De To
03.05 Vichy dis 2950B 25.000 108,0 Q. Chauve-Laffay Jamin De Brion, Jet Mencourt, Jedi Des Bro
30.10 Saint-Galmier 7 17,5 2650B 25.000 6,9 S. Peltier Job Des Louanges, Jona De Reve D'Or, Jan

7
ML: 14,0

Jabelone
4j. b hors S (Vrai Lord - Valtina)

Trainer: Maxime Busset
Besitzer: Ecurie Des Atiaux
Züchter: S.A.R.L. Haras D' Angerville

Yannick-Alain Briand

2023: 10  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    11.520 € 2022: 13  Starts - 0  Siege - 5  Plätze    18.040 €14,3 29.560 €
18.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 1 15,9 2650A 15.000 Y.A. Briand Jabelone, Je Reve De Toi, Jeff Bolero
05.08 Vichy unpl 2800A 22.000 140,0 S. Busset Jofesca Buissonay, Joyce D'Aveze, Jedha
07.07 Feurs dis 2050A 20.000 13,0 Y.A. Briand Judyra Boissiere, Jaggera Bomb, Jade Majo
15.06 Lyon (À Parilly) 3 14,7 2100B 21.000 12,0 B. Ruet Judelle Jihaime, Joy D'Arzal, Jabelone
03.06 Vichy unpl 2975B 22.000 125,0 S. Busset Jipsy Royale, Juventina De Lou, Jirolata

8
ML: 10,0

Jirolata
4j. b hors S (Charly Du Noyer - Bahia Du Pom

Trainer: Jonathan Cuoq
Besitzer: J. Cuoq
Züchter: M. Christophe Ferouelle

Jonathan Cuoq

2023: 3  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    3.080 € 2022: 9  Starts - 2  Siege - 2  Plätze    25.200 €14,8 28.880 €
02.07 Saint-Galmier dis 2675B 20.000 4,4 J. Cuoq Juan Carlos Gifont, Jasper Johns, Jipsy Des
03.06 Vichy 3 17,0 2975B 22.000 18,0 J. Cuoq Jipsy Royale, Juventina De Lou, Jirolata
15.01 Vincennes unpl 2100A 39.000 27,0 J. Cuoq Jasmine Du Maxfran, Jylvie De Gueude, Ja
07.12 Vincennes 7 15,5 2200B 39.000 128,0 J. Cuoq Just Glory, Joyeuse De Vouede, Justess Vik
09.11 Saint-Galmier 7 16,7 2625B 29.000 22,0 J. Cuoq Jelenia, Jedi Des Brouets, Jim Julry

9
ML: 36,0

Jacotte Du Guelier
4j. al S (Tsar De Tonnerre - Unicia Du Guelier)

Trainer: Patrick Hawas
Besitzer: P. Hawas
Züchter: M. Henri Duval

Jean-Francois Senet

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 4  Plätze    11.755 € 2022: 4  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    4.190 €16,4 15.945 €
18.08 Divonne-Les-Bain dis 2650A 15.000 A. Bourgoin-Timbert Jasmin De La Cour, Jasmin D'Enogat, Jacki
01.08 La Capelle 6 19,6 2750B Monte 18.000 24,0 Th. Dromigny Joke Du Houssel, Junior Du Chatault, Jazzy
16.07 La Capelle dis 2700A 18.000 26,0 Th. Dromigny Jerla Maza, Jamaique De Hoerdt, Jalna Ros
26.06 Le Croisé-Laroch dis 2825B 18.000 16,0 J.F. Senet Java Mip, Jelga Du Vivier, Jayama
19.06 Le Croisé-Laroch 8 21,3 2825B 15.000 J.F. Senet Jolie Star Blonde, Jamaica Island, Java De 

10
ML: 10,0

Jackie Is Back
4j. b hors S (Un Tresor - Quilona Du Saptel)

Trainer: Loic Lerenard
Besitzer: Ecurie De Belgrave
Züchter: Claudette Gars

Serge Peltier

2023: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 1  Platz    8.040 € 2022: 8  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    16.750 €14,9 24.790 €
18.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 3 16,0 2650A 15.000 S. Peltier Jasmin De La Cour, Jasmin D'Enogat, Jacki
05.08 Vichy 5 17,2 2800A 22.000 59,0 B. Thienne Jofesca Buissonay, Joyce D'Aveze, Jedha
30.07 Aix-Les-Bains unpl 2725B 13.000 B. Thienne Je Viens Du Sud, Jessica Turgot, Idra Desb
22.07 Saint-Galmier 9 17,0 2675B 20.000 63,0 L. Lerenard Jirardiere Merite, Jedha, Jismie Griff
04.07 Vichy 4 17,5 2950B Monte 22.000 62,0 T. Mathias-Maisonnette James Bond Girl, Jirardiere Merite, Joyeuse

11
ML: 25,0

Jakabino
4j. b hors W (Tag Wood - Angeline)

Trainer: Pierre Callier
Besitzer: P. Callier
Züchter: Comte De Bellaigue

Pierre Callier

2023: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    10.450 € 2022: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    15.250 €15,7 25.700 €
16.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 4 16,1 2675B 18.500 P. Callier Jodleuse Mag, Joyau Du Chatelet, Jaeger 
05.08 Vichy 5 15,7 2800A 22.000 33,0 P. Callier Jack Du Cebe, Jolan Boy, Jamaicain
15.07 Lignières En Berr 1 17,0 2775A 15.000 P. Callier Jakabino, Jedha, Joueur Du Metz
18.06 Avignon-Le Ponte dis 2650B 15.500 P. Callier Junior De Bry, Jaco Bot Eur Moel, Junior D'
29.05 Chatillon-Sur-Chal 4 18,0 2700B 14.000 P. Callier Joker Du Rabutin, Justify My Love, Juan Le

12
ML: 29,0

Jipsy Royale
4j. b hors S (Quirky Jet - Unita De Fourches)

Trainer: Joris Filograsso
Besitzer: Yannick Dreyfuss
Züchter: M. Olivier Dreyfuss

Joris Filograsso

2023: 12  Starts - 1  Sieg - 1  Platz    17.305 € 2022: 10  Starts - 0  Siege - 3  Plätze    7.800 €16,4 25.105 €
16.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 8 16,4 2675B 18.500 S. Peltier Jodleuse Mag, Joyau Du Chatelet, Jaeger 
22.07 Saint-Galmier 8 16,4 2675B 20.000 23,0 Martin Cormy Jirardiere Merite, Jedha, Jismie Griff
28.06 Vichy 6 16,8 2975B 22.000 19,0 P. Callier Joye De Fantasia, Jadiosa D'Ohara, Joyce 
14.06 Vichy dis 2150A 22.000 34,0 P. Callier Jupanquie Tonique, Jitana Wild, Julia De To
03.06 Vichy 1 16,8 2975B 22.000 25,0 P. Callier Jipsy Royale, Juventina De Lou, Jirolata
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16:07

2650 m
19.500 €

Autostart

Communaute D'Agglomeration- Px Jean Lain
Rennpreis: 19.500 € (8.775 4.875 2.730 1.560 975 390 195)
PRIX DE LA COMMUNAUTE D'AGGLOMERATION Breed 4 DU PAYS DE GEX Class E Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 19.500. - 
harnessed. - metres 2.650. 8.775, 4.875, 2.730, 1.560, 975, 390, 195.-to allocated by the S.E.T.F. For years 4, not having won 31.000. 

13
ML: 18,0

Je Reve De Toi
4j. noi. pa W (Up And Quick - Asperanza)

Trainer: Frederic Bonnefoy
Besitzer: F. Bonnefoy
Züchter: M. Didier-Charles Delaunay

Lucas Verriere

2023: 9  Starts - 1  Sieg - 2  Plätze    16.000 € 2022: 6  Starts - 1  Sieg - 0  Plätze    8.690 €16,0 24.690 €
18.08 Divonne-Les-Bain 2 16,0 2650A 15.000 L. Verriere Jabelone, Je Reve De Toi, Jeff Bolero
22.07 Saint-Galmier 1 16,2 2600A 17.500 2,7 D. Bekaert Je Reve De Toi, Just The Green, Justify My 
01.07 Feurs 2 16,8 2850B 17.500 5,9 D. Bekaert Joyau De Max, Je Reve De Toi, Joyau De 
11.06 Lignières En Berr dis 2850B 13.000 F. Bonnefoy Jazzy Josselyn, Jivailys Du Vernet, J'inspire
04.06 Avignon-Le Ponte dis 2650B 14.000 D. Bekaert Jason Fac, Jazz De Mongochy, Joie Du Gu

Ergebnis: Quoten:


